2
Groundbreaking multi-function measuring system from RION
Compact design, easy and intuitive operation,
with the dedicated program of your choice.
Continuous application development further enhances the system's potential!
Color LCD touch screen allows intuitive operation.
B5 size ideal for measurements in the field.
Light weight: only 1.2 kg including amplifier

CCLD 4 mA Modification (factory option) For SA-A1B2
CCLD 4 mA Modification (factory option) For SA-A1B4
Ordering Information
Product name Product number
RIONOTE 2 channel FFT Analyzer SA-A1FTB2
RIONOTE 4 channel FFT Analyzer SA-A1FTB4
RIONOTE 2 channel Octave Analyzer SA-A1RTB2
RIONOTE 4 channel Octave Analyzer SA-A1RTB4
RIONOTE 2 channel Frequency Analyzer (FFT and Octave) SA-A1FTRTB2
RIONOTE 4 channel Frequency Analyzer (FFT and Octave) SA-A1FTRTB4
RIONOTE Program for FFT  Analysis SX-A1FT
RIONOTE Program for 1/3 Octave Analysis SX-A1RT
Judgement Program (Pass/Fail Evaluation) SX-A1CMP
Vibration Analysis Program SX-A1VA